

Unbranded Brewing Co. in Hialeah FL Now **Closed, Contents Up For Auction**

Unbranded Brewing Co. has Closed its Doors and is Liquidating Everything Via an Online Auction on LocalAuctions.com.

HIALEAH, FL, UNITED STATES, September 13, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Unbranded Brewing Co., a Hialeah-based brewery located in the LEAH Arts District and known for their wood-aged lagers, has closed their doors and is liquidating the contents of their award winning brewhouse. The 32,000 sq. ft. state of the art facility features a 4 vessel, 30 barrel brewhouse with 13 fermentors,



Unbranded Brewing Co. Exterior

7 bright tanks and 5 lagering tanks. The facility also features a 10,000 sq. ft. taproom with two 16 draft line systems, an 80 ft. long main bar, 30+ table outdoor porch and a private event space..

"

Rarely does the public get a chance to bid on and purchase assets from such a well respected and loved company" Gabriel Prado, Founder and

CEO of LocalAuctions.com

The brewing company is now offering an opportunity for local businesses and the general public alike a chance to bid on and purchase the assets located in the facility by hosting an online auction on LocalAuctions.com. Unbranded Brewing Co. is liquidating the assets onsite including brewing equipment, bottling and canning equipment, the restaurant equipment, furniture, decor & much more. "This is an amazing opportunity for the general public and other business owners, including bars, restaurants and breweries" says Gabriel Prado, Founder

and CEO of LocalAuctions.com. "Rarely does the public get a chance to bid on and purchase assets from such a well respected and loved company".

Interested bidders are encouraged to view the online only auction on LocalAuctions.com. Participation is open to everyone over 18 years of age and registration is free on the LocalAuctions.com website. Each item has a \$5 opening bid and everything must be sold and removed from the facility by Friday 9/20/24.

Bidding is taking place now through Wednesday, September 18, 2024 at 1 p.m. ET. Interested buyers can preview the items in person on Wednesday 9/18/24 from 9am to 12pm. Unbranded Brewing Co. is located at 1395 E 11th Ave, Hialeah, FL 33010. Winning bidders are required to pick up and remove their items on Thursday 9/19/24 and Friday 9/20/24 from 9am to 4pm. For more information and to view the items in the auction, visit the Local Auctions Website.

Gabriel Prado LocalAuctions.com + +1 602-875-7336 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram



Unbranded Brewing Co. Interior



The LocalAuctions.com Logo

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/743319949

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.